Tyndale University - Undergraduate
Fall 2025 Course Schedule

BIOL 1033
BIOL 1033
BSTH 1013
BSTH 1013
BSTH 1023
BSTH 2013
BSTH 2703
BSTH 3113
BSTH 3333
BSTH 3353
BSTH 3463
BSTH 3603
BSTH 3763
BSTH 3873
BSTH 4703
BUSI 1013
BUSI 1023
BUSI 2153
BUSI 3413
BUSI 4153
CHRI 2033
CHRI 3213
CHRI 3433
CHRI 3473
CHRI 3613
ECON 1013
ENGL 1013
ENGL 1013
ENGL 1713
ENGL 3333
ENGL 3753
ENGL 3843
ENGL 4003
GREE 2013
GREE 3013
HEAL 4313
HEBR 2013
HEBR 3013
HIST 1013
HIST 2513
HIST 2633
HIST 3463
INDS 1013
LING 1013
LING 2113
LING 4323
MATH 1213
MEDA 1133

1P
1P
1P
1A
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1S
KE]
1P
1P
1S
1P
1P
2P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1S
1P
1P
KE]
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1A
1P
1P
1S

3 Intro to Molecular & Cell Biology
| 3|Intro to Molecular & Cell Biology
3 Old Testament Scripture
| 3/0ld Testament Scripture
3 New Testament Scripture
| 3|Hermeneutics
3 Introduction to Christian Theology
| 3|Former Prophets: 1 & 2 Samuel
3 John
| 3|1 &2 Corinthians
3 Jesus and the Synoptic Tradition
| 3|Spirituality of the Early Church
3 Doctrine of the Holy Spirit
| 3/Contemporary Religious Movements
3 Top. in Christian Doctrine: Angels
| 3|Introduction to Business
3 Mathematics for Business
| 3|Business Ethics
3 Entrepreneurship and New Ventures
| 3|Business and Society
3 Spiritual Formation
| 3|Principles & Practices of Teaching
3 Preaching
| 3|Theology of Christian Worship
3 Global Christianity
| 3|Microeconomics
3 Introduction to Literature |
| 3|Introduction to Literature |
3 Literature and Composition
| 3|Victorian Poetry
3 Shakespeare
| 3|American Literature Il
3 History of Literary Theory
| 3|Elementary New Testament Greek |
3 Readings in New Testament Greek |
| 3|Advanced Studies in Trauma
3 Introduction to Biblical Hebrew |
| 3|Readings in Biblical Hebrew |
3 Hist/Western Civ in Global Persp |
| 3|History of World Christianity |
3 Prosperity and Poverty
| 3|Winston Churchill
3 University Studies/X'n Perspective
| 3|Intro Linguistics |
3 Language and Society
| 3|Historical Linguistics
3 Intro to Statistics
| 3/Introduction to Filmmaking

Bishay, J.
|Bishay, J.
Witt, A.

|Witt, A.
Reynolds, B.
|Gilbertson, J.
Guerette, C.
\Witt, A.
Reynolds, B.
|Gilbertson, J.
Reynolds, B.
|Robinson, D.
Guerette, C.
|Scott, D.
Guerette, C.
|Alagurajah, S.
Alagurajah, S.
|Lowe, K.
Gentilucci, T.
|Gentilucci, T.
Scott, D.
|Dixon, B.
Song, M.
Michell, K.
Scott, D.
|Alagurajah, S.
Masson, S.
ILee, A.
Bonvanie, B.
ILee, A.
Masson, S.
ILee, A.
Masson, S.
|Gilbertson, J.
Reid, D.
|Hunt, J.
Oeste, G.
\Idestrom, R.
Faught, B.
|Crouse, E.
Crouse, E.
|Faught, B.

Sweetman, G.

|Arsenault, P.
Faust, A.
|Arsenault, P.
Ross, N.
|Gould, G.

INPR
[INPR
INPR
|ASYO
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
SYNO
|SYNO
INPR
[INPR
SYNO
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
SYNO
[INPR
INPR
|SYNO
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
INPR
[INPR
ASYO
[INPR
INPR
|SYNO

In-Person T 8:15AM 11:05AM
lIn-Person IR 4:.00PM  7:00PM
In-Person TR 2:15PM 3:35PM
|Asynchronous Online | \ \
In-Person F 8:15AM 11:05AM
lIn-Person /M 3:45PM  6:35PM
In-Person TR 5:15PM 6:35PM
lIn-Person T 8:15AM  [11:05AM
In-Person W 6:45PM 9:35PM
lIn-Person TR 3:45PM  5:05PM
In-Person MW  2:15PM 3:35PM
lIn-Person [F 8:15AM  [11:05AM
In-Person TR 2:15PM 3:35PM
lIn-Person MW 8:15AM  9:35AM
In-Person R 8:15AM 11:05AM
lIn-Person MW |9:45AM  |11:05AM
In-Person MW  2:15PM 3:35PM
lIn-Person TR 2:15PM  3:35PM
In-Person F 11:15AM  2:05PM
lIn-Person [F 2:15PM  5:05PM

Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM
|Synchronous Online R [6:00PM  |10:00PM

In-Person T 8:15AM 11:05AM
lIn-Person [F 11:15AM  2:05PM
Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM
lIn-Person MW 8:15AM  9:35AM
In-Person MW  12:45PM  2:05PM
lIn-Person T 8:15AM  [11:05AM
In-Person TR 3:45PM 5:05PM
lIn-Person TR | 12:45PM  2:05PM
In-Person F 11:15AM  2:05PM
lIn-Person IR 8:15AM  |11:05AM
In-Person MW  9:45AM 11:05AM
lIn-Person TR | 12:45PM  2:05PM
Synchronous Online R 6:45PM 9:35PM
lIn-Person /M 6:45PM  9:35PM
In-Person M 6:45PM 9:35PM
|Synchronous Online M [8:15AM  |11:05AM
In-Person TR 12:45PM  2:05PM
lIn-Person MW 12:45PM  2:05PM
In-Person MW  8:15AM 9:35AM
lIn-Person IR 8:15AM  |11:05AM
In-Person R 8:15AM 11:05AM
lIn-Person MW |9:45AM  |11:05AM
Asynchronous Online

lIn-Person MW 2:15PM  3:35PM
In-Person MW  12:45PM  2:05PM

|Synchronous Online  '|M  |7:00PM  8:30PM

9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025

8/28/2025
10/9/2025
9/8/2025

9/4/2025

11/20/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025

12/3/2025 Lecture
12/3/2025 | Lab
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
9/25/2025
11/6/2025
12/5/2025
12/3/2025
12/18/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/5/2025
12/5/2025
12/5/2025
12/5/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025

3 hours lecture (Tue) and lab (Thu) per week
\3 hours lecture (Tue) and lab (Thu) per week

Excl: CHRI 1013 Christian Life & Discipleship

Joint SEM PAST 0641

\Joint SEM NEWT 0321
Joint SEM NEWT 0523

Joint SEM OLDT 0611
\Joint SEM OLDT 0711

\Additional weekly asynchronous material.

Days: M=Mon T=Tue W=Wed R=Thur F=Fri S=Sat U=Sun
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MEDA
MEDA
MEDA
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC

2103
12143
2323
11013
1B12
11C12
1D11
|1E11

1611
11)12

1P11

11812
V11
12513
2B22
|2C22
2D21
|2E21

2G21
12)22

2P21

12822
2v21
13413
3B32
13C32
3D31
|3E31

3G31
13J32

3P31

13832
3v31
14013
4910
|4B42
4B52
|4B62
4B72
|4B82
4C42
|4C52
4C62
|4C72
4C82
|4D41
4D51
|4D61

1S
KE]
1S
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
KE]
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P

3 The Art of Editing
| 3|Screenwriting
3 Christianity on Screen
| 3|Workshop in Musicianship |
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir
1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion
| 1|Applied Music: Bass Guitar
1 Applied Music: Guitar
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo
1 Applied Music: Piano
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers
1 Applied Music: Voice
| 3|Intro to DAWSs & Music Production
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir
1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion
| 1|Applied Music: Bass Guitar
1 Applied Music: Guitar
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo
1 Applied Music: Piano
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers
1 Applied Music: Voice
| 3|Masterclass in Performance: Piano
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir
1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion
| 1|Applied Music: Bass Guitar
1 Applied Music: Guitar
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo
1 Applied Music: Piano
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers
1 Applied Music: Voice
| 3|Advanced Workshop in Musicianship
0 Worship Leadership Project
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir
| 2|Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir
2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir
| 1|Applied Music: Drums/Percussion
1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion
| 1|Applied Music: Drums/Percussion

Stiller, M. SYNO
|Stiller, M. |SYNO
McCampbell, NSYNO
Michell, K. INPR
Michell, K. INPR
\Davis, M. [INPR
Sum, D. INPR
INixon, J. [INPR
TBA INPR
|Davis, B. [INPR
TBA INPR
[Hillman,J.  INPR
TBA INPR
|Hoskins, A.  |SYNO
Michell, K. INPR
\Davis, M. [INPR
Sum, D. INPR
INixon, J. [INPR
TBA INPR
|Davis, B. [INPR
TBA INPR
[Hillman,J.  INPR
TBA INPR
Lee, J. [INPR
Michell, K. INPR
\Davis, M. [INPR
Sum, D. INPR
INixon, J. [INPR
TBA INPR
|Davis, B. [INPR
TBA INPR
[Hillman,J.  INPR
TBA INPR
Lee, J. [INPR
Michell, K. INPR
Michell, K. INPR
Michell, K. INPR
Michell, K. INPR
Michell, K. INPR
Michell, K. INPR
Davis, M. INPR
\Davis, M. [INPR
Davis, M. INPR
|Davis, M. [INPR
Davis, M. INPR
|Sum, D. [INPR
Sum, D. INPR
'Sum, D. [INPR

Synchronous Online w 5:15PM 6:45PM
|Synchronous Online 'W  |7:00PM  8:30PM
Synchronous Online M 3:45PM 5:15PM
lIn-Person MW |9:45AM  |11:05AM
In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM
lIn-Person IR 7:00PM  9:00PM
In-Person

lIn-Person \ \ \
In-Person

lIn-Person [F 2:45PM  4:45PM
In-Person

lIn-Person /M 3:45PM  5:30PM
In-Person

|Synchronous Online MW |3:45PM  5:05PM
In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM
lIn-Person IR 7:00PM  9:00PM
In-Person

lIn-Person \ \ \
In-Person

lIn-Person [F 2:45PM  4:45PM
In-Person

lIn-Person /M 3:45PM  5:30PM
In-Person

lIn-Person MW |9:45AM  |11:05AM
In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM
lIn-Person IR 7:00PM  9:00PM
In-Person

lIn-Person \ \ \
In-Person

lIn-Person [F 2:45PM  4:45PM
In-Person

lIn-Person /M 3:45PM  5:30PM
In-Person

lIn-Person MW 12:45PM  2:05PM
In-Person

lIn-Person /M 5:45PM  8:45PM
In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM
lIn-Person /M 5:45PM  8:45PM
In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM
lIn-Person /M 5:45PM  8:45PM
In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM
lIn-Person IR 7:00PM  9:00PM
In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM
lIn-Person IR 7:00PM  9:00PM
In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM
lIn-Person \ \ \
In-Person

lIn-Person | | |

9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025

12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025

Additional weekly asynchronous material.
\Additional weekly asynchronous material.
Additional weekly asynchronous material.

|Davis, M./Lee, J.

Michell, K./Nixon, J.

Lee, J./Shin, G

|Davis, M./Lee, J.

Michell, K./Nixon, J.

Lee, J./Shin, G

|Davis, M./Lee, J.

Michell, K./Nixon, J.

Lee, J./Shin, G

Davis, M./Lee, J.
|Davis, M./Lee, J.
Davis, M./Lee, J.
|Davis, M./Lee, J.
Davis, M./Lee, J.

Days: M=Mon T=Tue W=Wed R=Thur F=Fri S=Sat U=Sun
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MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI

4D71
|4D81
4E41
|4E51
4E61
|4E71
4E81
14G41
4G51
14G61
4G71
14G81
4142
|4)52
462
4172
482
4P41
4P51
|4P61
4P71
|4P81
4842
14852
4362
14872
4382
|4v41
4v51
|4ve1
4v71
|4v81
1713
12013
2153
12943
3013
14813
1013
12123
3213
13323
3413
13603
4213
11013
2513
12723

1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1A
1P
1A
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1A

1 Applied Music:
| 1|Applied Music:
1 Applied Music:
| 1|Applied Music:
1 Applied Music:
| 1|Applied Music:
1 Applied Music:

Drums/Percussion
Drums/Percussion
Bass Guitar
Bass Guitar
Bass Guitar
Bass Guitar
Bass Guitar

| 1|Applied Music: Guitar
1 Applied Music: Guitar
| 1|Applied Music: Guitar
1 Applied Music: Guitar
| 1|Applied Music: Guitar

2 Music Ensemble
| 2|Music Ensemble
2 Music Ensemble
| 2|Music Ensemble
2 Music Ensemble

: Tyndale Jazz Combo
: Tyndale Jazz Combo
: Tyndale Jazz Combo
: Tyndale Jazz Combo
: Tyndale Jazz Combo

| 1|Applied Music: Piano
1 Applied Music: Piano
| 1|Applied Music: Piano
1 Applied Music: Piano
| 1|Applied Music: Piano

2 Music Ensemble
| 2|Music Ensemble
2 Music Ensemble
| 2|Music Ensemble
2 Music Ensemble

: Tyndale Singers
: Tyndale Singers
: Tyndale Singers
: Tyndale Singers
: Tyndale Singers

| 1|Applied Music: Voice
1 Applied Music: Voice
| 1|Applied Music: Voice
1 Applied Music: Voice
| 1|Applied Music: Voice
3 Introduction to Philosophy
| 3|Critical Reasoning

3 Business Ethics

| 3|Christian Apologetics

3 Metaphysics

| 3/Seminar on Atheism
3 Introduction to Psychology |

| 3|Develop Psyc II: Adulthood & Aging
3 Abnormal Psychology

| 3|Cognitive Psychology
3 Social Psychology

| 3|Research Methods in Social Sciences
3 Advanced Studies in Trauma

| 3|Introduction to Sociology |
3 Introduction to Social Welfare

| 3|Language and Society

Sum, D. INPR
|Sum, D. [INPR
Nixon, J. INPR
INixon, J. [INPR
Nixon, J. INPR
INixon, J. [INPR
Nixon, J. INPR
\TBA [INPR
TBA INPR
\TBA [INPR
TBA INPR
\TBA [INPR
Davis, B. INPR
|Davis, B. [INPR
Davis, B. INPR
|Davis, B. [INPR
Davis, B. INPR
\TBA [INPR
TBA INPR
\TBA [INPR
TBA INPR
\TBA [INPR
Hillman, J. INPR
[Hillman,J.  INPR
Hillman, J. INPR
[Hillman,J.  INPR
Hillman, J. INPR
\TBA [INPR
TBA INPR
\TBA [INPR
TBA INPR
\TBA [INPR
Davis, R. INPR
|Franks, P. [INPR
Lowe, K. INPR
|Bullock,S.  INPR
Davis, R. INPR
|Davis, R. [INPR
Ross, N. INPR
|Huff, S. |ASYO
Henry, V. INPR
|Ross, N. |ASYO
Henry, V. INPR
McNeilly, R. INPR
Hunt, J. INPR
McNeilly, R. INPR

McNeilly, R.  INPR
[Faust, A. |ASYO

In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person

|Asynchronous Online | \

In-Person

|Asynchronous Online | \

In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person
lIn-Person
In-Person

F 2:45PM
[F 2:45PM
F 2:45PM
[F 2:45PM
F 2:45PM
||

||

||

M 3:45PM
M 3:45PM
M 3:45PM
M 3:45PM
M 3:45PM
||

||

||

MW  2:15PM
T 8:15AM
TR  2:15PM
T 6:45PM
MW  8:15AM
[F 8:15AM
MW  3:45PM
W  3:45PM
F 11:15AM
TR | 3:45PM
M 6:45PM
T 8:15AM
W  6:45PM

|Asynchronous Online | |

4:45PM
|4:45PM
4:45PM
|4:45PM
4:45PM

5:30PM
|5:30PM |
5:30PM
|5:30PM |
5:30PM

3:35PM
|11:05AM |
3:35PM
|9:35PM |
9:35AM
|11:05AM |
5:05PM

6:35PM
| |
2:05PM
|5:05PM |
9:35PM
|11:05AM |
9:35PM

9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/8/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025

12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/5/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025

IMichell, K./Nixon, J.
Michell, K./Nixon, J.
IMichell, K./Nixon, J.
Michell, K./Nixon, J.
IMichell, K./Nixon, J.

Lee, J./Shin, G
Lee, J./Shin, G
Lee, J./Shin, G
Lee, J./Shin, G
Lee, J./Shin, G

Days: M=Mon T=Tue W=Wed R=Thur F=Fri S=Sat U=Sun
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Tyndale University - Undergraduate
Fall 2025 Course Schedule

SOCI 3603
BSTH 3333
GREE 2013
BSTH 1013
BSTH 3713
BSTH 3963
CHRI 2033
CHRI 3213
CHRI 3613
ENGL 1713
INDS 1013
LING 3803
MATH 1213
PSYC 1023
PSYC 2123
PSYC (3013
PSYC 3053
PSYC 3323
PSYC 3413
PSYC 3803
CHRI 3293
CHRI 3393
CHRI 3493
CHRI 3693
BUSI 3853
CHRI 3293
CHRI 3393
CHRI 3493
CHRI 3693
MUSC 3692
PSYC 3933

1P
\YP
YB

BS
'BS
BS
'BS
BS
'BS
BS
'BS
BS
'BS
BA
'BS
BS
|BA
BS
'BS
B1
|B1
B1
|B1
01
|01
01
|01
01
|01
01

3 Research Methods in Social Sciences

| 3/John

3 Elementary New Testament Greek |
|BA | 3/0ld Testament Scripture

3 Doctrine of God
| 3|Christian Ethics
3 Spiritual Formation

| 3|Principles & Practices of Teaching

3 Global Christianity

| 3|Literature and Composition
3 University Studies/X'n Perspective

| 3|Psychology of Language
3 Intro to Statistics

| 3|Introduction to Psychology I
3 Develop Psyc II: Adulthood & Aging

| 3|Personality Psychology

3 Integration of X'nity & Psychology

| 3|Cognitive Psychology
3 Social Psychology
| 3|Psychology of Language

3 Internship in Children Ministry
| 3|Internship in Youth Ministry
3 Internship in Pastoral Ministry
| 3|Internship in Intercultural Studies

3 Internship

| 3|Internship in Children's Ministry
3 Internship in Youth Ministry
| 3|Internship in Pastoral Ministry
3 Internship in Intercultural Studies
| 2|Internship in Music & Worship Arts
3 Practicum in Psychology

McNeilly, R.  INPR
Ma, Y. [INPR
Ma, Y. BLEN
|Witt, A. |ASYO
Dawson, D. SYNO
|Dawson, D.  |SYNO
Scott, D. SYNO
|Dixon, B. |SYNO
Scott, D. SYNO
|Wiendels, C. |SYNO
TBA SYNO
|Clubine, J. SYNO
Savage, M. SYNO
|Huff, S. |SYNO
Huff, S. ASYO
|Savage,M.  |SYNO
Henry, V. SYNO
|Ross, N. |ASYO
Vizza, J. SYNO
|Clubine,).  |SYNO
Macleod, A.
MacLeod, A.
Macleod, A.
MacLeod, A.
Gentilucci, T.
MacLeod, A.
Macleod, A.
MacLeod, A.
Macleod, A.
Michel, K.
Henry, V.

In-Person

lIn-Person \
Blended

|Asynchronous Online |
Synchronous Online
|Synchronous Online
Synchronous Online
|Synchronous Online
Synchronous Online
|Synchronous Online
Synchronous Online
|Synchronous Online
Synchronous Online
|Synchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
|Synchronous Online
Synchronous Online
|Asynchronous Online |
Synchronous Online
|Synchronous Online

TR  3:45PM  5:05PM 9/4/2025
F  815AM  |11:05AM |  9/8/2025
W  2:15PM  5:05PM 9/8/2025
\ \ | 9/4/2025

R 6:00PM  10:00PM 8/28/2025
R 6:00PM  |10:00PM | 10/9/2025
R 6:00PM  10:00PM 8/28/2025
R 6:00PM  |10:00PM | 10/9/2025
R 6:00PM  10:00PM  11/20/2025
R 6:00PM  |10:00PM | 11/20/2025
R 6:00PM  10:00PM 10/9/2025
|6:00PM  |10:00PM 8/28/2025

R 6:00PM  10:00PM 10/9/2025
R  6:00PM  |10:00PM | 8/28/2025
9/4/2025

R 6:00PM  |10:00PM | 11/20/2025
R 6:00PM  10:00PM 8/28/2025
\ \ | 9/4/2025

R 6:00PM  10:00PM 10/9/2025
R  6:00PM  |10:00PM | 8/28/2025
9/4/2025

\ \ | 9/4/2025
9/4/2025

\ \ | 9/4/2025
9/4/2025

\ \ | 9/4/2025
9/4/2025

\ \ | 9/4/2025
9/4/2025

\ \ | 9/4/2025
9/4/2025

12/3/2025
12/5/2025 BRE - Chinese
12/5/2025 BRE - Chinese
12/3/2025 DCP/Modular
9/25/2025 DCP/Modular
11/6/2025 DCP/Modular
9/25/2025 DCP/Modular
11/6/2025 DCP/Modular
12/18/2025 DCP/Modular
12/18/2025 DCP/Modular
11/6/2025 DCP/Modular
9/25/2025 DCP/Modular
11/6/2025 DCP/Modular
9/25/2025 DCP/Modular
12/3/2025 DCP/Modular
12/18/2025 DCP/Modular
9/25/2025 DCP/Modular
12/3/2025 DCP/Modular
11/6/2025 DCP/Modular
9/25/2025 DCP/Modular
12/3/2025 DCP/Modular
12/3/2025 DCP/Modular
12/3/2025 DCP/Modular
12/3/2025 DCP/Modular
12/3/2025 Internship
12/3/2025 Internship
12/3/2025 Internship
12/3/2025 Internship
12/3/2025 Internship
12/3/2025 Internship
12/3/2025 Practicum

Joint SEM NEWT CM16; In Mandarin
Joint with SEM NEWT CM10; In Mandarin

Excl: CHRI 1013 Christian Life & Discipleship

Days: M=Mon T=Tue W=Wed R=Thur F=Fri S=Sat U=Sun
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